
Mike Zahn | 614.899.9900 | mzahn@accu.com Jeff Cormell | 614.949.4496 | jeff.cormell@bofa.com

Tammie Maddie | 614.806.3876 | tammie@zbco.net

Sameer Bhasin | 866.244.2366 | sbhasin@carecredit.com Mike Zaller | 440.463.4053 | mike.caller@carrhr.com

Chris Callen | 614.859.9997 | cdcallen@cdcallen.com Kathy Jiamboi | 440.878.0575 | kathy@creativedgemarketing.com

Tammi Schaeferle | 614.312.2796 | dentakeeping@gmail.com

Justin Baker | 614.583.2182 | jrbaker@firstmerchants.com Diane Sharp | 317.313.5441 | dianesharp@floridaprobe.com

Kevin Doll | 614.545.4009 | kmd@hamiltoncapital.com Russell Howell | 740.777.0777 | russh@healthsecureit.com

Buddy Shafer | 757.583.1787 | buddy@bvdl.com

Alyssa Ives | 330.835.7028 | alyssa@dentalceramicsusa.com

PARAGON NETWORK OF RELATIONSHIPS

https://accu.com/technology-in-the-dental-office/
https://www.bankofamerica.com
http://www.bentericksen.com/

https://www.carecredit.com
https://www.carr.us
https://www.atlasinsuranceadvisors.com/partners/insurance/chris_d_callen_insurance/
https://www.creativeedgemarketing.com
http://www.dentakeeping.com
https://www.firstmerchants.com
https://www.floridaprobe.com
https://www.hamiltoncapital.com/

https://www.healthsecureit.com
https://www.bvdl.com
https://www.dentalceramicsusa.com


Erik Cortes | 877.532.2123 | e.cortes@kettenbachusa.com Niall McCarthy | 216.533.7024 | nmccarthy@kometusa.com

Sean White | 614.562.1912 | sean@whiteboard-mktg.com Tammie Maddy | 614.939.4700 | tammie@zbco.net

Sarah Novak | 614.761.7701 | snovak@thomaslawgroup.com Mike Buckner | 801.310.7664 | mike.buckner@getweave.com

Shawn Hall | 800.821.8962 | shawn@sodiumsystems.com Doug Cosner | 614.721.7291 | doug@teamdds.com

Mollie Holleran | 614.855.2500 | mollie@practiceimpact.com Christina Diaz | 760.419.9298 | cdiaz@shofu.com

Lindsay Harkey | 910.619.0664 | lindsay.harkey@liveoak.com Vince Nardone | 614.223.0123 | information@nardonelmited.com

PARAGON NETWORK OF RELATIONSHIPS

http://www.kettenbachusa.com
http://www.kometusa.com
https://www.liveoakbank.com
https://www.nardonelimited.com
https://www.practiceimpact.com
http://www.sodiumdental.com
https://www.teamdds.com
http://www.thomaslawgroup.com
https://www.getweave.com
https://www.whiteboard-mktg.com/
https://www.zbco.net
https://www.shofu.com



